FuBpunkt Brettsperrholzwand

Deta

Brettsperrholzwand

1

2 Flachstahl
3 Sockelleiste
4 Schwelle

5 Ausgleichsschicht Mortelbett

6 FuBboden EG

6 mm

160 mm
50 mm

200 mm
300 mm

Bodenplatte, bewehrter WU-Beton C30/37
mit Heizschlaufen
Gleitschicht aus 2-lagiger Trennlage

XPS-Dammung, WLG 035
Sauberkeitsschicht Magerbeton

Tragschicht RC-Schotter
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